
 

實任法官轉任司法行政人員官職等級對照表 

司法行政人員官等職等 實任法官俸級俸點 

簡 

任 

第十四職等 一級 800 俸點 

第十三職等 

二級 

三級 

四級 

790 俸點 

780 俸點 

750 俸點 

第十二職等 
五級 

六級 

730 俸點 

710 俸點 

第十一職等 

七級 

八級 

九級 

十級 

690 俸點 

670 俸點 

650 俸點 

630 俸點 

第十職等 
十一級 

十二級 

610 俸點 

590 俸點 

薦 

任 

第九職等 

十三級 

十四級 

十五級 

十六級 

十七級 

550 俸點 

535 俸點 

520 俸點 

505 俸點 

490 俸點 

第八職等 

十八級 

十九級 

二十級 

475 俸點 

460 俸點 

445 俸點 


